Technical Speification
Insight Technology Pvt.Ltd. Date :10/28/2022
                        One Stop IT Solution
Product: Cisco CBS220-24T-4G-EU
S.no Specification Descriptions
1    Switching Capacity 56 Mbps
2
Total System Ports
5 Packet Buffer 4.1 Mb
6 Unit Dimension 440 x 203 x 44 mm (17.3 x 8.0 x 1.7 in)
7 Power Consumption 110V=18.0W, 220V=18.0W
7 Flash 64 Mb
9 DRAM 512 Mb
10
Layer 3 Interface
11
Ipv4 Routing
12 Ipv6 Routing Wirespeed routing of IPv6 packets
12 Vlan 256 Vlans
UN Park-Jwagal, Lalitpur Nepal     01 5260730    info@insighttechintl.com
Note : CBS350 is both the successor to the SG350 and the SG350X.
24Ports 10/100/1000 ports + 4 Gigabit Ethernet Small form-factor
pluggable (SFP)
Configuration of Layer 3 interface on physical port, Link Aggregation
(LAG), VLAN interface, or loopback
Interface
Wirespeed routing of IPv4 packets
Up to 990 static routes and up to 128 IP interfaces